St Patrick’s Primary School Pakenham

s T OGETHER AS ONE

School Fees Schedule 2025

Per Family Fees

Family Fee

$2132.00

Building Levy

$708.00

Per Student Levies

Foundation | Yr.1 Yr.2 Yr.3 Yr.4 Yr.5 Yr.6
Curriculum $210 $210 $210 $210 $210 $210 $210
Excursion $95 $95 $95 $95 $95 $95 $95
Camp $150* | $400 $450 $500
Swimming $120 $120 $120
ICT $130 $130 $130 $130 $130 $130 $130
Jotal T_Z"“,; $555 $555 | $555 | $585 | $835 | $885 | $935

**¥Y3 have a Fun Day, where they stay at school after the dismissal bell and

participate in activities to prepare them for future camps.

DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT OPTIONS:

Frequency Details Start Date
Monthly Direct debited 15t of each month 01/01/2025
Fortnightly Direct debited every second Monday 06/01/2025
Weekly Direct debited every Wednesday 01/01/2025

STATEMENTS ISSUED:

Term 1 Week 4
Term 2 Week 2
Term 3 Week 2
Term 4 Week 2

Concession Rate:

$520 per family plus CSEF amount ($150) per student. Families
must have an approved HCC and apply for the CSEF (Camps, Sports and Excursions

Fund) offered by the Victorian Government. Please ask at the school office for an

application form.

Full Fee Paying Charge: Applicable to students on some Visa’s, $13,922 per student in
addition to above school fees and levies. Please contact the school office for further

information.
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